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PRMT:1:1: 14X70

000043506 Roof Replacement 10,200 01/11/2022

23945 SFR 390 12/08/2005

7826 M H 100 11/29/1993

2007HX Base Yr

375 SW OLD SPANISH RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,316 105.0000 117.60 154,762 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 117,130

FOP 192 30 58 5,661

FOP 192 30 58 5,661

1,584 1,316 128,452

BAS= N50 FOP= N8 W24 S8 E24$ W24 S50 FOP= S8 E24 N8 W24$
E24$.

BAS 50

24

50

24

FOP 8

24

8

24

FOP8

24

8

24

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

2 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 16 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

16,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 50,000.00 42,500.00 127,500

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 50,000.00 42,500.00 42,500
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2007HX Base Yr

375 SW OLD SPANISH RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,945 113.9000 68.34 132,921 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2007 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 41,332

FSP 240 40 96 2,624

FSP 280 40 112 3,062

UCP 168 20 34 930

UCP 224 20 45 1,230

UCP 280 20 56 1,531

UOP 360 25 90 2,460

3,064 1,945 53,168

BAS= W20 S27 UCP= W12 S14 E12 N14$ UCP= S14 E16 N14 W16$ E16
FSP= S14 FSP= S12 E20 N12 W20$ E20 N14 W20$ E20 UCP= S14 E20
N14 W20$ E20 N27 UOP=  N10 W36 S10 E36$ W36$.

BAS

20

27

16 20 20

27

36

UCP

12

14

12

14 UCP14

16

14

16

FSP14

20

14

20

FSP12

20

12

20

UCP14

20

14

20

UOP 10

36

10

36

0


